
News Release Aug 13th,  2020 
 
 
Norway-Vulcan Area School Bus Routes for 2020-2021 

 
Some bus routes for the Norway-Vulcan Schools have changed for the 
2020-2021 school year.  Please check the bus schedule to determine the 
estimated time your child will be picked up in the morning and arrive home. 
Generally, the first few days of school, buses are running 10 minutes 
early or late as students adjust to the pick-up times.  Students are 
expected to be at the bus stop 10 minutes prior to the scheduled time.  If 
you have questions, call the elementary school office at 563-9543.  These times and 
stops may be adjusted as necessary throughout the school year.  School starts on 
Wednesday, August 26th, at 8:15 a.m. 
Morning Bus Routes 

 
Bus #2 : Faithorn, County Road 577, Vulcan Apts, WPA Road, Circle Drive 
Driver- Gaylord 
 
7:00 Gustafson Road 
7:15 Maple Lane 
7:19 Blum and State Road 
7:22 County Line Rd 577 
7:25 River Road 
7:27 Prospect 
7:30 Central/Vulcan Apts 
7:37 WPA Road  
7:50 Circle Drive/Pine Drive 
8:00 School/Holy Spirit drop-off 
 
Bus #4 :  Foster City, Loretto, 573, Curry, Railroad 
Driver- Ed 
 
6:40 Foster City Road 
6:47 Beaver Pete Road  
6:57 Swede Settlement Road 
7:07 Loretto 
7:12 Palmcook Rocky Top 
7:15 Longview Drive 
7:17 Lahaie Drive 
7:19 Stone Cliff 
7:22 Lower Pine Creek/573 
7:25 Curry Road 
7:26 Norway Mountain  
7:28 Railroad & Section 
7:29 Section & 10th 



7:32 Section & 9th 
7:34 Main & 9th 
7:35 Norway & 9th 

7:38 Brown & 9th 
7:39 Saginaw & 9th 
7:40 Murray and 9th  
7: 43 Saginaw 6th - 3rd 
7:45 Norway 3rd - 6th 
7:48 6th and Iron  
8:00 School  
 
Bus #9 :  Waucedah, Hamilton Lakes, Ball Road, Vulcan Ballfield, Redtown, 7 th 
Avenue 
Driver- Ron 
 
7:00 Thaler Drive 
7:05 Habammer Road 
7:10  Waucedah Road 
7:14 Gravel Point 
7:17 Lake Mary North 
7:20 Hamilton Lake Road 
7:24 US 2 
7:32 Bal Road 
7:36 Casmiers Road 
7:40 Pine 
7:42  Cedar 
7:44 Spruce 
7:45 Redtown 
7:47 5 th Avenue 
7:48 7 th Avenue 
7:55 Elm 
8:00 School 
 
 
Bus #16 : District 5 Road, Pearney Lane, Swede Lane, Summit Road, Valley View 
Road, Upper Pine Creek, Scenic Drive, Springview, Hillcrest, 9th Avenue  
Driver- Kim 
 
6:45 District 5 Road 
6:48 Vigo Lane 
6:50 Warner Lane  
6:52 Pearney Lane 
7:02 Swede Lane & Summit 
7:03 Summit and Valley View Road 
7:10 Upper Pine Creek   
7:14 US 2/Upper Pine Creek 
7:16 US 2 –Berg Lane 
7:20 C Street 



7:24 Belgium Town Road 
7:25 Scenic Drive 
7:26 Springview Drive 
7:29 Jansen/15th 
7:30 Hillcrest Drive 

7:32 Strawberry Lake Apts 
7:35 11 th Ave 
7:38 School Drop off 
7:41 Rolling Acres  
7:43 Oakcrest Drive 
7:47 Highway 8  
7:50 Piers Gorge 
7:52 Old Piers Gorge 
7:55 River Meadows 
7:57 Old Highway 8 
7:59 Fairview 
8:01 Norway & 2 nd 
8:03 Norway & 5th 
8:05 School 
 
 
 

Afternoon Runs – Drop Times are estimated 

 

Early Afternoon Runs:  Early Kindergarten - 5th Grade Only 
 
Bus #2  Early 
Driver- Gaylord 
 
3:02 7 th Ave 
3:04 Redtown/US2 
3:05 Central Blvd 
3:07 Vulcan- Prospect and Main 
3:09 Blinking Light - Vulcan 
 
Bus #4  Early 
Driver- Ed 
 
2:55 Maple & 8 th 
2:58 Section & 8th 
2:59 Main & 8th 
3:02 Norway Hill 
3:04 16 th & Janssen 
3:06 Curry Road 
3:08 Curry and Ingalls 
3:09  Norway Mountain 
3:10 Curry & Ranch 



 
Bus #9  Early 
Driver- Ron 
 
2:57   6 th Ave 
2:58 Elm 
2:59 5 th Ave 
3:00 Oak & Railroad 
3:02 Railroad & Section 
3:04 Main & 12 th  

3:05 Huron & 11th 
3:06 Hillcrest/14th 
3:07 Scenic Drive 
3:11  9 th Avenue 
3:13 Saginaw Street 
3:14 9 th Ave/ Norway 
 
Bus #16  Early 
Driver- Kim 
 
2:56 5 th & Iron 
2:57 6th & Norway 
2:59 5 th & Saginaw 
3:00 6th & Saginaw 
3:01 5 th & Stephenson 
3:03 3 rd & Saginaw 
3:04 Holy Spirit 
3:05 2 nd Avenue 
3:08 3 rd & Norway 
 
 
Afternoon Bus Runs 

 
Bus #2 :   Faithorn, County Road 577, WPA Road, River Road, Vulcan Apartments  
Driver- Gaylord 
 
3:18 Pine Drive & Circle Drive 
3:21 Forest Drive 
3:24 WPA Road  
3:27 Brickyard and WPA Junction 
3:31 River Road 
3:33 Spruce Street 
3:35 Central/Main/Vulcan Apartments 
3:39 River Road to County Rd 577  
3:45 County Road 577 
4:00 Maple Lane 
4:10 Gustafson Road  
 



 
 
 
Bus #4 :   Railroad, Curry Road, Lower Pine Creek, Loretto, Swede Settlement Road, 

    Foster City Road 
Driver- Ed 
 
3:22 Norway & 6th - 4th 
3:23 Saginaw & 4th - 6th 
3:26 Murray & 9th 
3:27 Norway &9th 
3:28 Main & 9th 
3:28 Railroad & Section 
3:31 Norway Mountain  
3:33 Curry Road 
3:40 Ingall’s Road 
3:43 16 th and Curry 
3:45 Lower Pine Creek 
3:53 Stone Cliff Meadows 
3:55 Longview Drive/Lahaie Drive 
4:01 Loretto 
4:05 Swede Settlement 
4:15 Beaver Pete Road 
4:20 Foster City Road 
 
Bus #9 :    7 th Avenue, Vulcan, US2, Bal Road, Hamilton Lakes, Thaler Road  
Driver- Ron 
 
3:25 7 th Avenue/3rd Street 
3:29 Redtown/US 2 
3:35 Main/Cherry 
3:37 Hill/Main 
3:38 Cedar/Main 
3:42 Ball Road 
3:44 Cashmiers Road 
3:48 US 2 
3:53 Swede Settlement 
3:58 US 2 
4:04 Hamilton Lakes Road 
4:09 Lake Mary Road 
4:12 Waucedah Road 
4:19 Thaler Drive 
 
Bus #16 :   Pearney Lane, Valley View, Upper Pine Creek, US2 
Driver- Kim 
 
3:22 Strawberry Lake Apartments 
3:23 Belgium Town Road 



3:24 Scenic Drive 
3:25 Springview Drive 
3:26 Jansen/15th 
3:27 Valley View 
3:28 Summit 
3:29 Swede Lane & Summit 
3:32 Pearney Lane 
3:34 Warner Lane 
3:36 Vigo Lane 
3:37 District 5 Road 
3:41 Camp Hayes Road 
3:44 Valley View 
3:46 Baciak Road 
3:51 Upper Pine Creek Road 
3:56 Berg Lane 
4:00 C Street 
4:05 Rolling Acres 
4:08 Oakcrest Drive 
4:11 Highway 8 
4:14 Piers Gorge 
4:18  River Meadows 
4:20 Old Highway 8 
4:25 Fairview 
 
 
 


